STEPHENSONS

Point Clear - Brightlingsea

With effect from 2nd September 2024
Monday to Friday School Days Only
Except Public Holidays

Point Clear, Point Clear, Se-bound

St Osyth, The Red Lion, Opp

Aingers Green, Bentley Country Park, O/s
Thorrington, Post Office, Opp
Brightlingsea, Colne School, Adj

Brightlingsea, Colne School, Opp
Thorrington, Post Office, O/s

Aingers Green, Bentley Country Park, Opp
St Osyth, The Red Lion, O/s

Point Clear, Point Clear, Se-bound

08:00
08:07
08:12
08:18
08:22

15:20
15:24
15:29
15:34
15:41

ravel
SseXx




