

C3

Point Clear - Brightlingsea

With effect from 2nd September 2024

Monday to Friday School Days Only

Except Public Holidays

Point Clear, Point Clear, Se-bound St Osyth, The Red Lion, Opp Aingers Green, Bentley Country Park, O/s Thorrington, Post Office, Opp Brightlingsea, Colne School, Adj	08:00 08:07 08:12 08:18 08:22
Brightlingsea, Colne School, Opp	15:20
Thorrington, Post Office, O/s	15:24
Aingers Green, Bentley Country Park, Opp	15:29
St Osyth, The Red Lion, O/s	15:34
Point Clear, Point Clear, Se-bound	15:41

